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General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League

The date 28 May 2023, Sunday, 13:00

Home team Caspiy 2006

Final score 2:1

Matchday 6

Location Stadium Zhas Kanat, Aktau

Away team Aktobe 2006

Half- time score 1:0

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

1-0 18 Caspiy 2006 Rassul Zhumabay Open Play Goal

1-1 58 Aktobe 2006 Ayan Baidavletov Open Play Goal

2-1 71 Caspiy 2006 Aslan Gabiden Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

28 YC Aktobe 2006 Aldiyar Bakhitzhanov Violent conduct

70 YC Aktobe 2006 Temirlan Murzagaliyev Violent conduct

78 YC Caspiy 2006 Rassul Zhumabay Unsporting behavior

81 YC Caspiy 2006 Mukhammed Kuanysh Violent conduct

Referees

Referee Kirill Tkachev, Almaty

First assistant Artyom Volkov, Atyrau

Second Assistant Ramilya Azieva, Aktau

Fourth official Sagadat Idrissov, Aktau

Match Inspector Issagali Bakbergen, Shymkent

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 187 Artificial lighting
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Caspiy 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

40 Issatay Baizhigit HG GK

48 Yerlik Zhumabay HG DF

74 Yerkebulan Chinzhirbek HG DF

75 Azamat Ret HG DF

82 Mukhammed Kuanysh HG DF

30 Aslan Gabiden SAP, HG MF

44 Rassul Zhumabay SAP, HG MF

71 Nursultan Abdulla HG MF

76 Zhaner Zhazmaganbetov C, SAP, HG MF

95 Arseniy Blokhin HG MF

98 Nurdaulet Alimbekov HG MF

Away team Aktobe 2006

№ Footballer Status Role

70 Diyar Amantay SAP, HG GK

3 Temirlan Murzagaliyev DF

4 Azamat Zhumagaliyev HG DF

11 Islam Bigeldin HG DF

7 Miras Umaniyazov HG MF

8 Ayan Baidavletov HG MF

10 Miram Kikbayev HG MF

20 Andrey Machekhin SAP MF

22 Aldiyar Bakhitzhanov HG MF

30 Gleb Gaponov MF

9 Damir Nuredilov C, HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

89 Arnat Beketayev HG GK

94 Nurzhan Silagan HG DF

24 Zhanserik Kiyat MF

39 Nurdaulet Kozhabay HG MF

41 Nurtilek Karabay HG FW

90 Nurmukhammed Islam HG FW

97 Askar Assylbekuly HG FW

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Aibyn Sandybayev HG GK

2 Askerbek Baidalinov SAP, HG DF

73 Margulan Aldabergenov HG DF

17 Alisher Zhakishov HG MF

76 Daulet Turmaganbet HG MF

88 Yakhya Dyuklo HG MF

19 Ernest Shanava HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Askar Keljanov

Assistant coach Zhassulan Oimaganbetov

Goalkeeping coach Viktor Raskulov

Doctor Bikram Thapa

Team chief Kairat Yersheyev

Manager of the football center Olga Sagandykova

Media officer Bekarys Amangeldin

Post Representative

Head coach Maxim Gabunov

Assistant coach Nail Galiyev

Goalkeeping coach Mukhambet Tamabai

Doctor Gaziz Mambetov

Head of the football center Valeriy Prikhno

Match-manager Oleg Zemskov

Media officer Zhanbolat Akimov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

62 Arseniy Blokhin Nurtilek Karabay

62 Nursultan Abdulla Askar Assylbekuly

67 Nurdaulet Alimbekov Nurmukhammed Islam

87 Mukhammed Kuanysh Nurzhan Silagan

88 Aslan Gabiden Nurdaulet Kozhabay

Minute Out In

46 Aldiyar Bakhitzhanov Askerbek Baidalinov

46 Gleb Gaponov Daulet Turmaganbet

75 Andrey Machekhin Alisher Zhakishov

77 Miram Kikbayev Yakhya Dyuklo

83 Islam Bigeldin Ernest Shanava

86 Damir Nuredilov Margulan Aldabergenov
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